


Editorial calendar 2017

Reach your target audience at the perfect time

m Features / Highlights Additional Distribution* Booking Deadline

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

*Some events yet to be confirmed.

Lab Automation / Lab Management
Water Analysis Pittcon Preview

Pharmaceuticals Analysis /
Pharmaceutical Outsourcing

Custom Chemicals Informex Preview

Chromatography / Mass Spectrometry

Biotechnology / Business Innovation

Applications for Analytical Chemistry /
Materials Chemistry

Informatics / Software

Life Sciences / Clinical

Pharmaceutical Chemistry CPhl Worldwide Supplement

Speciality Chemicals Instrumentation Special

Food / Beverages

SLAS, Fuels FD

Pittcon, Photosynthesis FD

Dcat, ACS Spring

Informex, CPhl NA, Electroactive FD
ASMS, HPLC, Anthropocene FD

Chemspec, ISMSC, CMB, Porus FD,
Bioresources FD

International Conference on Materials
Chemistry (MC13), Halogen Bonding
FD, Surfaces FD

ACS Fall, SERS FD

CPhl Worldwide, Eastern
Analytical Symp

Lab Innovations, Chemistry World
Jobs LIVE

08/12/16

12/01/17

14/02/17

14/03/17

13/04/17

12/05/17

12/06/17

12/07/17

15/08/17

14/09/17

13/10/17

13/11/17



