CHEMISTRY NORLD

Editorial calendar 2017

Make your company part of the Chemistry World year

Editorial calendar 2017

Reach your target audience at the perfect time

Month	Features / Highlights	Bonus Content	Additional Distribution*	Booking Deadline
January	Lab Automation / Lab Management		SLAS, Fuels FD	08/12/16
February	Water Analysis	Pittcon Preview	Pittcon, Photosynthesis FD	12/01/17
March	Pharmaceuticals Analysis / Pharmaceutical Outsourcing		Dcat, ACS Spring	14/02/17
April	Custom Chemicals	Informex Preview	Informex, CPhI NA, Electroactive FD	14/03/17
May	Chromatography / Mass Spectrometry		ASMS, HPLC, Anthropocene FD	13/04/17
June	Biotechnology / Business Innovation		Chemspec, ISMSC, CMB, Porus FD, Bioresources FD	12/05/17
July	Applications for Analytical Chemistry / Materials Chemistry		International Conference on Materials Chemistry (MC13), Halogen Bonding FD, Surfaces FD	12/06/17
August	Informatics / Software		ACS Fall, SERS FD	12/07/17
September	Life Sciences / Clinical			15/08/17
October	Pharmaceutical Chemistry	CPhI Worldwide Supplement	CPhI Worldwide, Eastern Analytical Symp	14/09/17
November	Speciality Chemicals	Instrumentation Special	Lab Innovations, <i>Chemistry World</i> Jobs LIVE	13/10/17
December	Food / Beverages			13/11/17

*Some events yet to be confirmed.